12J0L18 PRICE REPORT

14:26:38(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12JUL1B

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL18
RACE : 1 :

SCURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISE : 8/3/10/7
SCRATCHEED RUNNERS : 12
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 8 19.20
2nd 3
3rd 10
1th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/3 - 67.20
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
§/3/10 522.10
Superfecta
OFFTICIAL 51,00 PAYS

B/3/10/7 13992.10

AmT/MAZ 12.0.0.1%

(US Dollars)

Place

7.60
4.20

$1.00 PAYS

33.60

$0.50 PAYS
261.05

50.10 PAYS
1399.21

Show

6.00
4.20
11.40

(US bollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)




12JUL18
14:52:40(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 12JUL18

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nad 4

3rd 7

4th 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIATL
3/4/7%

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/7/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/3

$2.

51.

5%,

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

14.20

00 PAYS
72.60

C0 PAYS
74.60

00 PAYS
1244.30

00 PAYS
368.00

12JU0L18

AmT/MAZ 18.0.0.1

(UGS Dollars)

$1

$0

50

§1

Place Show
6.40 3.40
3.60 2.40

2.60
.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
36.30

.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
37.30

.10 PAYS (US bollars)
124,43

.00 PAYS (US Deliars)
184.00

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1



12J0L18
15:17:32 (EDPT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 12JUL1S8
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RURNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 13
2nd 1
3rd i1
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAIL
13/1
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
iz/1/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/1/11/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3713

PRICE
REPCRTING DATE:

13/1/11/12

$2.

51.

$1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

17.40

00 PAYS
86.20

0C PAYS
328.9¢C

00 PAYS
630.30

00 PAYS
320.00

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1
12JUL18

(US Dollars}
Place

11.40
3.80

$1.00 PAYS

43.10

$0.50 PAYS
164.45

$0.10 PAYS
69.03

51.00 PAYS
160,00

(Gs

(Us

(Us

PRC(0002
PAGE# 1

Show

6.20
4,60
16.80

Deliars)

Dollars)

Lollars}

Dollars)




12JULL8
15:42:56 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 12J5U0L18
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 13
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 5
3rd 9
4th 14
Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/9/14

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
13/8

8/5/9/14

$2.

51,

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
12.40

00 PAYS
i32.6C

00 PAYS
1786.10

00 PAYS
36.80

12JUL18

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0C.1

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
9.70¢

50 PAYS
66.30

10 PAYS
178.61

00 PAYS
18.490

(U3

{US

{us

(US

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

2.60
3.40
15,00

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



12J0L18
16:05:28 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JULLB

RACE : b5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 4

3rd 7

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
17477

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
1/4/7/6

Daily Dbouble
OFFICTIATL
8/1

52,

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
19.80

00 PAYS
31.¢0

C0 PAYS
57.80

00 PAYS
11.80

12J0L18

AmT/MAZ 18,0.0.1

(U8 Dollars)

1.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
9.90

50 PAYS
15.80

10 PAYS
5.79

CO0 PAYS
5.90

(Us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

2.10
3.40
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCO0OO2
PAGEH# 1



12JUL18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 19.0.0.1 PRCOOOZ2
16:29:23(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12JULXS8 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL1S8
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/3/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 7 i1.c¢o0 5.40 4.20

z2nd 5 6.80 4.40

3rd 3 3.40

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $31.00C PAYS (US Dollars)
7/5 70.40 35.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
7/573 256.10 128.05

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
1/5/3/6 637.10 63.71

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
1/7 16.60 8.30



12JULLS8
16:57:17(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1O

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 15

Znd 3

3rd 10

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/3/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAT
15/3/1¢c/6

Daily Double
GFFICIAL
7/4

7/15

LAUREL 12JUL18

15/3/1C/6

Win

22.60

$2.00 PAYS
83.80

$1.00 PAYS
276.20

51.00 PAYS
11743.30

$2.00 PAYS
8.60
47.60

12J0L18

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

(US Dellars)

51.

50,

$0.

$1.

Place

8.40
7.80

00 PAYS
41.90

50 PAYS
138.10

10 PAYS
1174.33

00 PAYS
4.30
23.80

{(us

{(us

(US

(US

Show

9.00
8.60C
4.60

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCC0OO2Z
PAGE# 1



12J0L18 PRICE REPCRT
17:23:16(BEDT) REPORTING DATE: 12JULLS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL18&
RACE : 8

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/10/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (v
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 5 12.60
Z2nd 4
3rd 10
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/4 72.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/4/1¢C 165,60
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/4/10/3 3%4.60

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1577 17.40
15/5 197.40

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

S Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
36.00

$0.50 PAYS
82.80

$0.1C PAYS
39.46

$1.00 PAYS
8.70
98.70

(Us

{Us

{Us

{us

Show

5.40
6.00
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1



12J0L18
17:48:28 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: FIMLICO

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
PAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

Znd 5

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
11/5/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
11/5/1/3

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
5/11

PRICE REPCORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 1ZJULI1S

11/5/1/3

Win

26.60

$2.00 PAYS
361.20

$1.00 PAYS
1628.80

$1.00 PAYS
14497.30

$2.00 PAYS
207.00

12J0L18

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

S$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

13.60
15.80

00 PAYS

180.60

50 PAYS
814.40

10 PAYS
1449.73

GO PAYS
103.50

{us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.20
7.60
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

PRCCOO2Z
PAGEH# 1




12J0L18
18:15:22 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL1S8

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/8/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 3

$2.0C PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 1
3rd 8
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/8
Superfecta
OF¥FICIAL

3/1/8/13

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
11/3

$52.

51.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCORTING DATE:

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

12JULL8
(U35 Dollars)
Win Place
3.20 2.80
8.40
0C PAYS $1.00 PAYS
z0.2¢ 10.10
00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
44,80 22.45
00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
258.60 25.86
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
105.60 52.80

(U

(us

Show

3.4¢
4.60
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars])

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



12JULLE

18:41:35{EDT)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SCURCE

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 12JUL18

LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
1th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

3

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
5

p4
6
9
OFFICIAL

5/2

OFFICIAL
5/2/6

OFFICIAL
5/2/6/9

baily bouble

OFFICIAL
3/5

PRICE
REFORTING DATE:

2.

31,

$1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

10.40

00 PAYS
73.80

0C PAYS
662.80

00 PAYS
5244.90

00 PAYS
19.40

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1
12JUL18

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
36.90

$0.50 PARYS
331.40

50.10 PAYS
524.49

$1.00 PAYS
9.70

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1

Show

5.80
6.60
10.60

{US Dellars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



12J0GL18 PRICE REPORT AmMT/MAZ 19.0.0.1 PRCCO02
19:08:37{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12JUL1E8 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL18B
RACE : 12

S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/2/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,7
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 6 6.40 3.40 2.60

2nd 2 3.2¢C 3.20

3rd 3 3.00

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 BAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/2 30.80 15.40¢

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
6/2/3 51.50 25.75

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dolliars)
6/2/3/5 258.50 25.85

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS (US Dollars)
5/6 44.20 22.10



12J0L18

PRICE REPORT
19:34:28 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL1B

RACE : 13
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
QOFFICIAL
ist 14
2nad 5
3ra 9
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/5
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
14/5/9
Superfecta
OFFTICIAL
14/5/8%/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/14

14/5/9%/1
4,7,15

Win

13.80

$2.00 PAYS
126.00

$1.00 PAYS
276.20

$1.C00 PAYS
10613.70

$2.00 PAYS
128.40C

12JULL8

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA2 19.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

Place

8.40
10.20

00 PAYS

63.00

50 PAYS
i38.10

10 FAYS
1061.37

00 PAYS
64,20

(Us

(Us

(U5

(US

Show

4.20
7.40
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dcllars}

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 1



12JUL18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCOMMUNITY
PROGR&M : LAUREL 12JUL18

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/15/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 12
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 2

3rd 15

4th 5

BExacta
OFFICIAL
/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/15

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
7/2715/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/7

52.

$1.

51.

52.

PRICE REFORT
20:03:23(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

23.80

00 PAYS
205.20

00 PAYS
1067.10

C0 PAYS
5496.70

CO0 PAYS
165.60

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

12JULLS

{US Dollars)
Place

13.490
8.80

51,00 PAYS

102.60

$0.50 PAYS
503.55

$0.10 PAYS
549.67

$1.00 PAYS
82.80

{us

(oS

(USs

(US

Show

7.80
5.00
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



